
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

FB - ?l04

Beckman and Associates, Inc.
Attn: Vicki Beckman
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 4 TO TASK ORDER NO. 015 UNDER CONTRACT
NUMBER NRC-03-03-037

Dear Ms. Beckman:

This confirms the verbal authorization that was provided to Beckman and Associates, Inc.,
effective 2/1/04, to continue the performance of work under the subject task order, at no cost to
the Government.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 01/31/04, to
03/01/04, at no cost to the Government, to allow for team meetings and report development.
Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

'Task Order No. 015 shall be in effect from July 11, 2003, through March 1, 2004. There
is no increase in the task order cost ceiling or obligated amounts which remain at
$126,964.30."

The issuance of this task order modification does not amend any terms or conditions of the
subject contract or task order.

Acceptance of Modification No. 4 to Task Order No. 015 should be made by having an official,
authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space
provided and return two copies to the Contract Specialist. You should retain the third copy for
your records.

TEMPLATE -ADMOM ADM002



Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Mona C. Selden,
Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

Donald A. King, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Center 1
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPT: ModificationNo. to Task Order No. 015

NAME

TITLE 2 -

* DATE


