
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 205550-01

.RA 2 6 ZON

Beckman and Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Vicki Beckman
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-037 - MODIFICATIONS TO ENCLOSED TASK
ORDER NUMBERS 014,015, 021, 022, 023, 024, 025, 026 AND 027 TO
DE-OBLIGATE EXCESS FUNDS

Dear Ms. Beckman:

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which excess funds are being de-obligated, thereby
decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts of each task order. Acceptance of these
modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document in the spaces
provided below and returning two copies to Mona Selden, Contract Specialist. The third copy

i may be retained for your records.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Ms. Selden on
(301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

n_,onldA. Kijng, ntrang% -5er
Contract Management Center I
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure: List of Task Orders

ACCEPTED:

NAME

TITLE

DATE /

IF ARSAAAs ADMOO2qi.flosatf AT
1PILfluRI - AN=IUU



TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-037
BECKMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

INCREMENTALLY FUNDED TASK ORDERS FOR FY 2003

CURRENT
TO# MOD# CEILING

CEILING
REDUCE
AMOUNT

CURRENT
OBLIGAT.

DEOB
AMOUNT

REVISED
CEILING AND
OBLIGATIONS

JOB
CODEB&R# BOC

014 2 $64,253.95 $3,211.18 $61,433.25 $390.48 $61,042.77 320-15-115-107 J3096 252A

FISCAL YEAR 2004 TASK ORDER DEOBLIGATIONS

CURRENT
CEILING AND

TOO MOD# OBLIGATIONS
DEOB

AMOUNT

REVISED
CEILING AND
OBLIGATIONS

JOB
CODEB&R# BOC

015
021
022
023
024
025
026
027

5
I
I
I
I
I
I
1

$126,964.30
$ 53,773.76
$ 30,091.45
$ 31,718.35
$ 27,447.85
$ 27,776.36
$ 3,738.68
$ 27,596.57

$40,963.12
$ 2,403.07
$ 2,293.26
$ 851.13
$ 1,415.31
$ 568.97
$ 59.31
$ 5.88

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

86,001.18
51,370.69
27,798.19
30,867.22
26,032.54
27,207.39

3,679.37
27,590.69

420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142
420-15-103-142

J3020
J3020
J3020
J3020
J3020
J3020
J3020
J3020

252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A


